Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V3.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Industrial 3G/4G
Dual-module Router
F3946
Introduction
F3946 Industrial 3G/4G Dual-Module Router is a kind of cellular terminal device that provides large data
transmission function by public LTE/WCDMA/TD-SCDMA/EVDO network. It adopts high-powered

Web：www.fourfaith.com V3.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Dimension（mm）
Order Information
Models Description WAN LAN
Cellular
Antenna
WIFI
Antenna
SIM/UIM
F3946-W/W WCDMA+WCDMA WIFI Router 1 4 2 1 2
F3946-V/V EVDO+EVDO WIFI Router 1 4 2 1 2
F3946-TL/TL TDD LTE+TDD LTE WIFI Router 1 4 2 1 2
F3946-FL/FL FDD LTE+FDD LTE WIFI Router 1 4 2 1 2
F3946-L/L LTE+LTE WIFI Router 1 4 2 1 2
135
207
28
207